Item data sheet

Tielkiihlbackwaren - Bakery Products
Produits boulangers - Prodotti da forno

Cherry and cocoa slice

Item no. 2797

Designation of the food item Sponge cake with morello cherries & crumble
EAN 4009837027972

Convenience level ready baked

This item is vegetarian.

Unit PIECE * CARTON LAYER PALLET

Sr:Ji?ntity per base 1 4 32 256

Gross weight 1 2,4435 9,774 78,192 625,536

Net weight 2,20 8,80 70,40 563,20

Lx W x H (mm) 375 x 245 x 39 395 x 291 x 200 - 1.200 x 800 x 1.750
Diameter (mm) - - - -

Cartons/pallets - - - 64

* Base unit of the item
1 Weight in frozen state incl. Packaging

Measurements

Plate size: 1 37.5 xw 24.5xh 4.5 cm
Portion size: 1 6.0 xw 5.4 xh 3.9 cm

Nutritional values Ingredients Allergens

Cherry and cocoa slice

energy 1423 kJ / 340 morello cherry (27%), WHEAT Contains: GLUTEN AND -
kcal FLOUR, sugar, rapeseed oil, water, PRODUCTS, EGG AND -
WHEAT STARCH, WHEAT PRE- PRODUCTS, MILK AND -
fat 17,09 GELATINISED FLOUR, palm fat, PRODUCTS
low-fat cocoa powder (2%), EGG
thereof saurated 5 ,, g WHITE powder, hemuctant glycerol,
fatty acids sunflower oil, glucose syrup, cocoa
(0,6%), DAIRY PRODUCT,
carbohydrates 42,09 emulsifier(mono- and diglycerides of
thereof sugar 220¢g fatty acids, lecithin), coloring food

(carrot extract, curcumaextract,
protein 429 carrot juice concentrate), SWEET
WHEY powder, psyllium seed


https://www.edna-international.com/epages/EdnaINT.sf/?ObjectPath=/Shops/EdnaINT/Products/2797

salt 0,18 g husks, modified starch, salt,
BUTTER FAT, geling agent(pectin,
carrageenan, calcium sulfate,
diphosphate, sodium phosphate),
acidulant regulator(potassium
phosphate, sodium citrate, citric
acid), maltodextrin, thickening agent
(locust bean gum, sodium alginate),
natural flavour, lemon juice
concentrate, acidulant citric acid

May contain: SOYA, NUT
PRODUCTS, LUPIN

All data refer to 100 g

Baking instructions

Defrost: at room temperature 6-8 hrs.

Best before date (from date of production)

16 months

Transport and storage conditions

This product must be transported and stored at a temperature of at least -18°C.

Gene Ordinance

This product does not contain any genetically modified raw materials
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